
2020-2021 Dr. Cuellar Middle School STAAR Schedule revised 01-29-2021

ONLINE ADMINISTRATION DATE STAAR ASSESSMENT

April 6 (Tues)
7th Grade Writing STAAR (A&M)

English I EOC STAAR

April 13 (Tues) 7th Grade Writing STAAR (TexasTech)

April 20 (Tues) 7th Grade Writing STAAR (UTRGV)

May 4 (Tues) ALG I EOC

May 6 (Thurs) 8th Grade Science STAAR (UT)

May 7 (Fri) 8th Grade Social Studies STAAR (UT)

May 11 (Tues) 8th Science STAAR (TCU)

May 12 (Wed) 8th Social Studies STAAR (TCU)

May 13 (Thurs) 8th Science STAAR (Baylor)

May 14 (Fri) 8th Social Studies STAAR (Baylor)

May 17 (Mon)
7th Math STAAR (A&M)

8th Math STAAR (UT)

May 18 (Tues)
7th Reading STAAR (A&M)

8th Reading STAAR (UT)

May 19 (Wed)
7th Math STAAR (Texas Tech)

8th Math STAAR (TCU)

May 20 (Thurs)
7th Reading STAAR (Texas Teach)

8th Reading STAAR (TCU)

May 24 (Mon)
7th Math STAAR (UTRGV)
8th Math STAAR (Baylor)

May 25 (Tues)
7th Reading STAAR (UTRGV)
8th Reading STAAR (Baylor)

May 26 (Wed) 6th Math STAAR (All Teams)

May 27 (Thurs) 6th Reading STAAR (All Teams)

ALLOWABLE STAAR TESTING WINDOWS

7th Writing STAAR/ENG I EOC - April 6, 13, 20,
27, & May 4

8th Soc. Studies STAAR - May 7 - June 11

ALG I EOC - May 4 - June 4 6th - 8th Math STAAR - May 11 - June 11

8th Science STAAR - May 6 - June 11 6th - 8th Reading STAAR - May 11 - June 11




